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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:30,05 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.04.2009 Moscow
Europarekord 00:30,05 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.04.2009 Moscow
Deutscher Rekord 00:30,89 Janne Schäfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg 23.11.2006 Hannover
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:34,50 / JG 1990-1992  00:35,80

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  00:35,80
1. Vanessa Haupert 1992 SV Wacker Burghausen 00:32,97

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Ramona Sulzmann 1992 SV Würzburg 05 00:33,05
3. Patricia Köhler 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:33,62
4. Mediha Miljkovic 1992 SG Dortmund 00:34,40
5. Katharina Thusek 1992 SG Beckum 00:35,23
6. Jasmin Fritzsche 1992 TV Bad Mergentheim 00:35,31
7. Stefanie Schuster 1992 SGR Karlsruhe 00:36,26 ENM

Nicht am Start
Ayleen Sonnefeld 1992 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven ENM

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  00:35,80
1. Nga Nguyen 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:33,28

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Julia Dammann 1991 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,00
3. Jana Grützmacher 1991 SG Mönchengladbach 00:34,10
4. Maike Kels 1991 SG Mülheim 00:34,29
5. Meike Lambertz 1991 SG Dortmund 00:34,52
6. Tina Müller 1991 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:34,61
7. Margarita Filimonceva 1991 Potsdamer SV 00:34,69
8. Valerie Dembny 1991 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 00:34,93
9. Désirée Illsinger 1991 SG Frankfurt 00:35,10
10. Judith Hermeler 1991 SG Gladbeck 00:35,32
11. Maren Reinhardt 1991 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 00:35,80
12. Maike Herrlein 1991 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:36,00 ENM

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  00:35,80
1. Maria Spies 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:32,36

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
2. Annika Vogel 1990 SV Rhenania Köln 00:33,14
3. Inga Gäbler 1990 SG Elbe 00:33,62
4. Sibylle Dalacker 1990 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,94
5. Viviana Sorban 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:34,46
6. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,63
7. Taje Gildehaus 1990 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35,42
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:30,05 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.04.2009 Moscow
Europarekord 00:30,05 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.04.2009 Moscow
Deutscher Rekord 00:30,89 Janne Schäfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg 23.11.2006 Hannover
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:34,50 / JG 1990-1992  00:35,80

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  00:35,80
8. Lena Maren Busch 1990 SF Unna 01/10 00:35,70
9. Lena Reuber 1990 SG ACT/Baunatal 00:35,78
10. Ramona Wullenkord 1990 ST Bielefeld 00:35,82 ENM
11. Patricia Barth 1990 1.SC Ravensburg 00:36,42 ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Kerstin Vogel 1985 SV Rhenania Köln 00:31,08
2. Sarah Poewe 1983 SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 00:31,59
3. Caroline Ruhnau 1984 SG Essen 00:31,66
4. Janne Schäfer 1981 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:31,91
5. Maria Spies 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:32,36
6. Rebecca Horstmann 1989 SG Essen 00:32,66
6. Lina Rathsack 1994 SC Riesa 00:32,66 DJR
8. Laura Simon 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:32,91
9. Sonja Schöber 1985 SG Dortmund 00:32,93
10. Vanessa Haupert 1992 SV Wacker Burghausen 00:32,97
11. Ramona Sulzmann 1992 SV Würzburg 05 00:33,05
12. Annika Vogel 1990 SV Rhenania Köln 00:33,14
13. Vanessa Grimberg 1993 SG Neckar-Enz 00:33,25
14. Nga Nguyen 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:33,28
15. Patricia Köhler 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:33,62
15. Inga Gäbler 1990 SG Elbe 00:33,62
17. Nicole Heidemann 1982 TV Meppen 00:33,73
18. Sibylle Dalacker 1990 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,94
19. Julia Dammann 1991 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,00
20. Jana Grützmacher 1991 SG Mönchengladbach 00:34,10
21. Katharina Presch 1994 SG Krefeld 00:34,21
22. Maike Kels 1991 SG Mülheim 00:34,29
23. Julia Krüger 1984 SG SCHWIMM-Team Köln 00:34,32
24. Lisa Müller 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:34,37
25. Mediha Miljkovic 1992 SG Dortmund 00:34,40
26. Pia Lambertz 1993 SG Dortmund 00:34,41
27. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:34,42
28. Nele Peters 1994 SG Dortmund 00:34,44
29. Viviana Sorban 1990 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:34,46
30. Meike Lambertz 1991 SG Dortmund 00:34,52
31. Tina Müller 1991 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:34,61
32. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:34,63
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:30,05 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.04.2009 Moscow
Europarekord 00:30,05 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.04.2009 Moscow
Deutscher Rekord 00:30,89 Janne Schäfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg 23.11.2006 Hannover
Pflichtzeit: offene Wertung 00:34,50 / JG 1990-1992  00:35,80

Offene Wertung
33. Margarita Filimonceva 1991 Potsdamer SV 00:34,69
34. Daniela Karst 1993 Delphin Herzogenaurach 00:34,76 ENM
35. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 00:34,90 ENM
36. Valerie Dembny 1991 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 00:34,93
37. Désirée Illsinger 1991 SG Frankfurt 00:35,10
38. Katharina Thusek 1992 SG Beckum 00:35,23
39. Jasmin Fritzsche 1992 TV Bad Mergentheim 00:35,31
40. Judith Hermeler 1991 SG Gladbeck 00:35,32
41. Taje Gildehaus 1990 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35,42
42. Lena Maren Busch 1990 SF Unna 01/10 00:35,70
43. Lena Reuber 1990 SG ACT/Baunatal 00:35,78
44. Maren Reinhardt 1991 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 00:35,80
45. Ramona Wullenkord 1990 ST Bielefeld 00:35,82 ENM
46. Maike Herrlein 1991 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:36,00 ENM
47. Stefanie Schuster 1992 SGR Karlsruhe 00:36,26 ENM
48. Patricia Barth 1990 1.SC Ravensburg 00:36,42 ENM

Nicht am Start
Ayleen Sonnefeld 1992 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven ENM
Karoline Degenhardt 1988 SV Würzburg 05 ENM


